
 

COUTURE 2023 Villa Exhibitor Service Manual 

SHOW VENDORS 
 

Audio-Visual 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770.2860 

Price Guide | Order Form 
 

Event Entertainment & 

Production  

Projector /Computers/AV etc. 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.545.1225 

Product Details  

Order Form  

 

Printer/Copier/Fax Rental 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.450.0046 

 

Data Services/Internet 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770.2737 

Order Form 

Safe Rental 
Rolland Safe 
Tel.: 972.243.3711 

Order Form  
 

Insurance  
General Liability Coverage 
Marsh/Total Event Insurance 
Order Form 

 

Floral 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770.2755 

Plant & Floral Order Form  
 

Decorator 
Freeman 
6555 West Sunset Rd 

Las Vegas, NV 89118 

Tel.: 702.579.1700 

Freeman Online 

Private Guard/Vaulting 
SOA Security 
Tel.: 702.386.8065 

Order Form 
 
 

Showcase Rental 
American Fixture 
Tel.: 718.463.2176 

Order Form 

 

Telephone Rental 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770.2330 

Order Form 

 

Models 
Brand Modeling 

Tel.: 714.850.1158 

crystal@brandtalent.net 

EVENT SALES 

EVENT S
Gannon Brousseau 

Executive Vice President 
gannon.brousseau@theCOUTUREshow.com 

Tel.: 646.668.3788 

 

Elana Cutler 

Show Manager 
elana.cutler@theCOUTUREshow.com 

Tel.: 646.668.3711 

Fax: 646.862.8785 

 

Morgan Miller 

Account Executive 
morgan.miller@theCOUTUREshow.com 

Tel: 646.668.3708 

Fax: 646.861.4610 

OVERALL EVENT LOGISTICS 

 

Genevra Rao 

Operations Director 
genevra.rao@emeraldx.com 

 
 

 

Jill Hickle 

Operations Director 
jill.hickle@emeraldx.com 

Villa & Private Ballrooms 

 

 

Maliah Vivanco 

Operations Manager 
maliah.vivanco@emeraldx.com 

Salons & Design Atelier  

 

Mauro Arati 

Europe/Asia 
marati@studioarati.com 

Tel.: +39.348.4444524 

Fax: +39.024.8517940 

 
Alessandra Arati  

Europe  
aarati@studioarati.com 

Tel.: +39.348.4108553  

Fax: +39.024.8517940 

 

Muriel Piaser 

France 
muriel@piaserconsulting.com 

+ 33.6.6285.1340 

 

Kaushal Shah 

India 

+91.98.2171.5431 
kaushal@kaushals.com 

 

Housing or Registration 

Maritz Global Events 
Tel: 864.208.3716 

couexh@martiz.com 

https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Wynn-EPS-Price-Guide.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Wynn-EPS-Exhibitor-Order-Form.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Wynn-EPS-Price-Guide-1.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Wynn-EPS-Exhibitor-Order-Form-1.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Internet-form.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Rolland-Safe-Advance-Safe-Rental-Order-Form.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Marsh-TotalEvent-Insurance-form.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Wynn-Plant-Rental.pdf
https://www.freemanco.com/store/show/landing?showID=515902
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/COUTURE-Booth-Guard-Order-Form.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/American-Fixture-Order-Forms.pdf
https://thecoutureshow.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Exhibitor-PABX-Order-Form-1.pdf
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